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Women / 4P / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaytlin Deras4043
Sunbelt

9.375 9.825 9.5509.600 38.350
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Mia Donato4042
Sunbelt

9.125 9.450 9.6009.750 37.925
2 9 2 2 2 

2 

Madison Oglesby4070
Texas Dreams

8.375 9.575 9.6509.775 37.375
13 5 1 1 3 

3 

Lauren Aswad4041
Sunbelt

8.925 9.650 9.2259.500 37.300
4 3 5T 8 4 

4 

Abigail Fikar4109
U.S. Gold

8.850 9.500 9.3509.550 37.250
7 7 4 6 5 

5 

Reagan Loftis4009
Gymnastics Plus

8.750 9.475 9.5259.450 37.200
8 8 7 4 6 

6 

Isabel Chitwood4082
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.750 8.8759.250 36.575
9 2 8 13 7 

7 

Janaae Cook4108
U.S. Gold

9.075 9.600 9.0008.750 36.425
3 4 16 9T 8 

8 

Carsyn Bell4153
Top Flight

8.875 9.550 8.9008.800 36.125
6 6 14T 11T 9 

9 

Macie Myers4068
Texas Dreams

8.675 9.175 8.9008.950 35.700
10 12 12 12T 10 

10 

Cassidy Miller4093
Trevino's

8.525 8.775 9.0009.150 35.450
11 15 11 10T 11 

11 

Julianna Gates4025
Sokol

8.900 9.300 8.6008.400 35.200
5 10 18 14T 12 

12 

Cathy Gomez4158
Empire

7.850 8.625 9.4509.200 35.125
16 16 9T 5 13 

13 

Ellyn Huff4003
Achievers

7.950 8.800 8.6008.900 34.250
15 14 13 15T 14 

14 

Scout Lee4117
Win Kids

7.750 9.075 8.3008.800 33.925
17 13 15T 17 15 

15 

Macie Morton4114
Waxahachie

8.450 8.075 8.4508.700 33.675
12 18 17 16 16 

16 

Amanda Fang4030
Southlake

8.250 8.525 7.2009.500 33.475
14 17 6T 18 17 

17 

Aneleise Lovett4016
Impact

0.000 9.200 9.3259.200 27.725
18 11 10T 7 18 

18 
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